502618041 01/02/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

Г

City:

State/Country:

Postal Code:

EPAS ID: PAT2664650

SUBMISSION TYPE	i:	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA					
Name			Execution Date			
JACQUES SPILLMANN			12/26/2013			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA						
Name:	HARMAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED					
Street Address:	ddress: 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD					

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29477858	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (301)365-9101

 Phone:
 3013659040

 Email:
 mail@plumsea.com

NORTHRIDGE

CALIFORNIA

91329

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: PATRICIA E. HONG

Address Line 1: PLUMSEA LAW GROUP, LLC
Address Line 2: 10411 MOTOR CITY DR., SUITE 320
Address Line 4: BETHESDA, MARYLAND 20817

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

PATRICIA E. HONG

Signature:

/ Patricia E. Hong /

Date:

01/02/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=2014-1-2_27-1422_Assignment#page1.tif

502618041 PATENT REEL: 031872 FRAME: 0705 Attorney Docket: 27-1422

ASSIGNMENT

	or, have invition for Letter the D Said a December 27, 20 said a and a	ented certaing servers Patent of the Patent	illmann, a residen new and usef he United States resid application aving been filed in aving been filed until the control of t	ul improver has been po executed on the United ber 29477858 ander the Pa	nents in repared, n even da States P and was a tent Coop	a Loudsp ate herewit atent and a mended coeration Tr	eaker Hous h; Trademark on eaty on	sing for which a Office on _ (if applicable);	ar
	WHEREAS,	Ha	rman internations	al Industries	Incorpor	ated			
		850	0 Balboa Bouley	ard					****
		No	<u>rthridge, Californi</u>	a 91329	************	***************************************	*****************	***************************************	
aforesi granted assign exclusi any and and in thereof proper assign herewi me/us lawful admini	aid invention of therefor; NOW THER and transfe ve right to the d all Letters any and all fo ; AND said As ed and that th; AND said As ed and that th; AND said As ed and that strative proces	and in and to EFORE, for er unto the e invention a Patent which preign countrice assignor author ency of any consisting of any countries signor warrance I/We have no assignor agreed and make all seding and greeding and greeding and greeding and greeding and greed and make all seding and greeding and greeding and greeding and greeding and greed and make all seding and greeding and greedi	signee, is desiron any Letters Pate good and value Assignee, its subscribed in sections and to execute all divide any for execute all divide any for execute all divide any for execute any for States or any for execute any execute any for execute any exec	ent of the U able conside accessors, I aid application therefor in any and all ts the Comm I said Letter ts that I/We I will not ex te to said A visional, con relating to thing possit	nited State aration the gal represent the United divisions and the East of the	tes or any te Assignoresentative te entire ri ed States , reissues, of Patents to said Ass right to co ty instrum or its repre reissue ar intion, and the said A	foreign country by these and assight, title and and its term continuation and Traderignee; ent or assignee to testify assignee to a soignee to a soignee.	ntry which may to presents do se igns, the full are interest in and itorial possession and extension marks or any other interest here gnment in conficient facts known applications, sign in any judicial obtain and enforce	be all no to to all of all of
	3	N WITNESS	WHEREOF, I/W	e have here	unto set n	ny/our han	d and seal.		
Date:_	12-26			Signature Name:		### Spillman	<u>Juan</u>		